Sportschiitzen Tannerli
6. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

O~NO OIS WN PP

579 Schnyder Roman

577 Kaiser Martina
574 Hagenbdchli Urs
574 Luscher Armin
573 Gdssi Bruno
572 Graf Roland
572 Schuler Peter

572 Brander Manuela

571 Schenker Edwin
571 Beer René
571 Imhof Stefan
570 Spichtig Armin
569 Hitz Berta

569 Miiller Fredy
568 Scherrer Hans
568 Kryenbihl Jorg
568 Barth Harald
568 Brand Roland
568 Huippi Iwan
567 Meier Beatrice
567 Birchler Peter
566 Ulrich Fridolin
565 Farber Peter
565 Wyss August
565 Brand Rudolf
565 Mares Claudio
565 Epp Daniel
565 Hasler Arinette
565 Wyder Matthias
565 Meier Marco
565 Rollin Markus
565 Gerber Guido
565 Studer Lars
564 Nikles Roger
564 Burgi Adrian
563 Miller Werner
563 Wigger Marida
563 Abgottspon Ivo
563 Bruhin Rolf
563 Lischer Martin
563 Britschgi Stefan
563 Meier Marcel
562 Wipfli Josef
562 Mathis Jost
562 Miller Josef

562 Commerell Patrik

562 Mader Thomas
562 Scherrer Martina
561 Schwab Werner
561 Dober Armin
561 Scheu Patrick
561 Rauber Joel

560 Tschumperlin Erich
560 Wolfgang Jean-Marc

560 Immoos Andrea

Verein

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Buochs-Ennetbirgen, Sportschiitzen
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Kirchberg, Sportschiitzen

Goldau, Sportschitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Kélliken, Sportschitzen

Rubigen, Sportschitzen

Ibach, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein

Dicken, Sportschitzen

Sattel, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschiutzen
Fischbach-Géslikon, Sportschitzen
Biren-Oberdorf, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Schwyz, Sportschiitzen
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Sargans, Sportschitzen

Frick, Sportschiitzen

Dielsdorf u. Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Altdorf, Sportschitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Wettingen-Wurenlos, Sportschiltzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Laufen, Sportschitzen

Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschutzen am Etzel
Wengen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Biren-Oberdorf, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Mischabel-Matterhorn, Sportschitzen
Sattel, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Buochs-Ennetburgen, Sportschiitzen
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
Gretzenbach, Sportschitzen

Altdorf, Sportschitzen
Fischbach-Gdslikon, Sportschiitzen
Ebikon, Sportschitzen

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschutzen am Etzel
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen

Dicken, Sportschitzen

Reinach AG, Schitzengesellschaft
Kissnacht, Sportschitzen

St. Gallenkappel, Sportschitzen
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen

Einsiedeln, Sportschitzen
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschitzen

2015
Tannerli-Auszahlung

JG Kat
1986 E
1996 J
1955 V
1967 S
1969 S
1968 S
1974 E
1993 E
1951V
1959 S
1989 E
1961 S
1952 vV
1969 S
1954 vV
1958 S
1968 S
1975 E
1980 E
1965 S
1969 S
1948 V
1953 V
1958 S
1960 S
1964 S
1966 S
1968 S
1969 S
1973 E
1973 E
1975 E
1977 E
1966 S
1988 E
1943 SV
1959 S
1960 S
1966 S
1968 S
1968 S
1972 E
1938 SV
1946 V
1947 V
1967 S
1975 E
1994 E
1940 SV
1949 vV
1962 S
1989 E
1961 S
1966 S
1967 S



Sportschiitzen Tannerli
6. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

56 560 Arnold Adrian
57 560 Bitler Marcel
58 560 Bischof Jakob
59 559 Imperatori Giulia
60 559 Birchmeier Niklaus
61 559 Mattenberger Hansjiirg
62 559 Inderbitzin Walter
63 559 Birgi Ruedi
64 559 Iten Marcel
65 559 Schwendeler Rudolf
66 559 Gilgien Patrick
67 559 Sigrist Jurg
68 558 Odermatt Franz
69 558 Heldner Leander
70 558 Eberhard Markus
71 558 Meier René
72 558 Wildi Patric
73 558 Ziircher Ruedi
74 558 Stockli Matthias
75 558 Cecchini Remo
76 557 Bissig Werner
77 557 Buhler Kurt
78 557 Kaufmann Armin
79 557 Arnold Christof
80 557 Jud Thomas
81 556 Tellenbach Rudolf
82 556 Frohlich Roland
83 556 Heinzer Ruedi
84 556 Shajinbat Erdembileg
85 556 Fassler Felix
86 556 Ammann Noldi
87 556 Schmidig Roger
88 556 Kissling Mario
89 555 Rogenmoser lan
90 555 Zehnder Roger
91 555 Hitz Willy
92 555 Hibscher Hans
93 555 Staub Herbert
94 555 Luscher Ernst
95 555 Reichlin Beat
96 555 Suter Patrick
97 554 Meier Peter
98 554 Seiler Georg
99 554 Zwicker Rolf
100 553 Kaiser René
101 553 Beiner Albert
102 553 Traxel Ruedi
103 553 Pirker Peter
104 553 Abderhalden Markus
105 553 Bissig Simon
106 552 Kalin Erich
107 552 Strappazzon Marzio
108 551 Gmir Karl
109 551 Hardegger Karl

110 551 Kryenbihl Herbert

2015

Tannerli-Auszahlung

Verein

Altdorf, Sportschitzen
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschitzen

Leventina, Societa Tiro Sportivo Leventina
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Goldau, Sportschitzen
Brugg-Windisch, Schiesssportgesellschaft
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Zug, Sportschitzen

Adligenswil, Sportschitzen
Biren-Oberdorf, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Visp-Eyholz, Schiitzenzunft Sportschitzen
Zug, Sportschitzen

Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Wettingen-Wurenlos, Sportschiitzen
Wengen, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Fischbach-Gdslikon, Sportschiitzen
Winistorf, Sportschiitzen
Biren-Oberdorf, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Frick, Sportschitzen

Wildhaus, Sportschitzen

Baar, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Muotathal, Sportschitzen

Adliswil, Schiitzenverein

Kirchberg, Sportschitzen

Wildhaus, Sportschitzen

Goldau, Sportschitzen

Trimbach, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Kissnacht, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Sattel, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Fischbach-Gdslikon, Sportschiitzen
Bowil, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen

Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Altdorf, Sportschitzen

Einsiedeln, Sportschitzen

Leventina, Societa Tiro Sportivo Leventina
Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen

Mels, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschiitzen

JG Kat
1970 E
1971 E
1975 E
1999 JJ
1945 SV
1953 V
1954 vV
1955 V
1964 S
1968 S
1978 E
1979 E
1940 SV
1950 V
1952 vV
1963 S
1981 E
1982 E
1987 E
1989 E
1946 V
1948 V
1954 V
1962 S
1964 S
1944 SV
1952 vV
1963 S
1968 S
1975 E
1978 E
1979 E
1980 E
1997 J
1938 SV
1953 V
1962 S
1962 S
1963 S
1987 E
1993 E
1958 S
1968 S
1973 E
1997 J
1934 SV
1954 V
1968 S
1983 E
1986 E
1995 J
1960 S
1938 SV
1940 SV
1954 V



Sportschiitzen Tannerli
6. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

111 551 Augstburger Werner
112 551 Kipfer Markus
113 551 Gisler Paul

114 551 Cagienard Irena
115 551 Zeiter Arnaldo

116 551 Hertig Peter

117 551 Molbert Markus
118 551 Brindler Thomas
119 551 Ehrler Benno

120 551 Streuli Beat

121 551 Schweizer Andreas
122 550 Busslinger Franz
123 550 Gabriel Josef

124 550 Zimmermann Alois
125 550 Walker Alois

126 550 Burgi Walter

127 550 Eberhard Theres
128 550 Konzack Kirsten
129 550 F6hn Thomas

130 550 Auf der Maur Marcel
131 549 Frohlich Ida

132 549 Curtins Retus

133 549 Suter Toni

134 549 Gardi André

135 548 Burgler Philipp
136 548 Limacher Kurt

137 548 Gasser Martin

138 548 Fischer Rita

139 547 zuger Muriel

140 547 Bosch Heini

141 547 Geiger Rudolf

142 547 Hlppi Erhard

143 547 Stump Lydia

144 547 Elsener Patrick
145 547 Hammerli Andreas
146 547 Burch Michael

147 546 Burki Christian
148 546 Arnold Alice

149 546 Schmuki Josef
150 546 Schwegler Stephan
151 545 Bucher Raphael
152 545 Ettlin Albert

153 545 Schnyder Ueli

154 545 Gisler Anton

155 545 Fasshind Xaver
156 545 Herger Hugo

157 545 Schicker Peter
158 545 Odermatt Markus
159 545 Zimmermann Remo
160 545 Styger Werni

161 544 Gantenbein Ulrich
162 544 Egger Hans

163 544 Affolter Ernst

164 544 Machler Martin
165 544 Imhof Ambros

2015

Tannerli-Auszahlung

Verein

Reinach AG, Schitzengesellschaft
Gretzenbach, Sportschitzen

Altdorf, Sportschitzen

Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen

Rubigen, Sportschiitzen

Horgen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen
Goldau, Sportschitzen

Horgen, Kleinkaliberschitzen-Gesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Adligenswil, Sportschitzen

Baar, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Einsiedeln, Sportschitzen

Goldau, Sportschitzen

Zug, Sportschitzen

Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Goldau, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschiitzen

Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Steinen, Sportschitzen

Adligenswil, Sportschiitzen
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen

Kolliken, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschutzen am Etzel
Dicken, Sportschitzen

Horgen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Dicken, Sportschitzen

Schwyz, Sportschiitzen

Zug, Sportschitzen

Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Biren-Oberdorf, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Einsiedeln, Sportschitzen

Baar, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Eschenbach, Sportschiitzen
Fischbach-Gaslikon, Sportschiitzen
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen

Altdorf, Sportschitzen

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschutzen am Etzel
Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub
Zug, Sportschitzen

Goldau, Sportschitzen
Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Buochs-Ennetbirgen, Sportschitzen
Sargans, Sportschitzen

Steinerberg, Sportschitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Trimbach, Sportschiitzen

Winistorf, Sportschitzen
Eschenbach, Sportschitzen

Ibach, Sportschitzen

JG Kat
1954 vV
1954 V
1955 V
1956 S
1961 S
1966 S
1972 E
1975 E
1977 E
1979 E
1993 E
1943 SV
1945 SV
1946 V
1947V
1951 V
1960 S
1967 S
1975 E
1994 E
1952 vV
1954 Vv
1961 S
1969 S
1997 J
1942 SV
1961 S
1964 S
1998 J
1936 SV
1948 V
1954 Vv
1965 S
1970 E
1973 E
1985 E
1951V
1960 S
1961 S
1966 S
1998 J
1941 SV
1958 S
1959 S
1961 S
1962 S
1963 S
1969 S
1972 E
1986 E
1949 vV
1955 V
1955 V
1957 S
1958 S



Sportschiitzen Tannerli
6. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

166 544 Schuler Werner
167 544 Konitzer Daniela
168 544 M6éri Gabriel

169 543 Hippi René

170 543 Kryenbuhl Beni
171 543 Britsch Markus
172 543 Koch Ingolf

173 543 Spichtig Céline
174 542 Amsler Ulrich

175 542 Deppeler Hansueli
176 541 Schilter Roman
177 541 Mani Johann Ulrich
178 541 Bram Hans

179 541 Muntwyler Kurt
180 540 Senti Anja

181 540 Siegenthaler Daniel
182 539 Weiss Cornel

183 539 Hinderling Rudolf
184 539 Bott Janett

185 539 Schonenberger Ursula
186 539 Schelbert Theo
187 539 Betschart Othmar
188 539 Gygax Patrick

189 538 Arnold Flavia

190 538 Oechslin Karl

191 538 Risi Josef

192 538 Besmer Bruno

193 538 Heinzer Felix

194 537 Jenni Kurt

195 537 Biermann Michel
196 537 Amstutz Thomas
197 537 Luthiger Angela
198 536 Ganz Nelly

199 536 Molitor Rico

200 536 Simmen Nicole
201 535 Fah Ruedi

202 535 Achermann Walter
203 535 Zuber Markus

204 535 Eggenberger Simon
205 534 Minsch Mario

206 534 Reichenbach Hansruedi
207 533 Zumbrunnen Anton
208 533 Schmidig Franz
209 533 Gisler Ruedi

210 533 Imboden Werner
211 533 Brauchli Hans

212 533 Bissig David

213 533 Kuhn Lukas

214 532 Widmer Peter

215 532 Inderbitzin Leo
216 532 Buschlinger Ralf
217 532 Betschart Hubert
218 531 Ettlin Patrick

219 531 Brack Markus

220 530 Kuriger Matthias

Verein

Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Eschenbach, Sportschiitzen

Sattel, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschitzen am Etzel
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen

Frick, Sportschiitzen
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Steinen, Sportschitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen
Wettingen-Wurenlos, Sportschiitzen
Fischbach-Géslikon, Sportschitzen
Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Sargans, Sportschitzen

Zug, Sportschitzen

Rickenbach, Sportschitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen
Kirchberg, Sportschitzen
Muotathal, Sportschitzen

Sattel, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Winistorf, Sportschitzen

Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub
Einsiedeln, Sportschitzen
Buochs-Ennetbirgen, Sportschitzen
Einsiedeln, Sportschitzen
Muotathal, Sportschitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen

Leventina, Societa Tiro Sportivo Leventina

Cham-Ennetsee, SSV
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Wengen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

Zug, Sportschitzen

Altdorf, Sportschitzen
Buochs-Ennetbirgen, Sportschiitzen
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Grosswangen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Zug, Sportschitzen
Buochs-Ennetbirgen, Sportschitzen
Muotathal, Sportschitzen

Altdorf, Sportschitzen

Menznau, Sportschitzen

Wildhaus, Sportschitzen

Altdorf, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschitzen

Zizers, Sportschiitzen

Goldau, Sportschitzen

Sattel, Kleinkaliberschutzen

Ibach, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Einsiedeln, Sportschitzen

2015
Tannerli-Auszahlung

JG Kat
1959 S
1977 E
1978 E
1954 V
1960 S
1963 S
1972 E
1993 E
1946 V
1958 S
1999 JJ
1946 V
1954 vV
1955 V
1996 J
1961 S
1995 J
1933 SV
1942 SV
1956 S
1964 S
1966 S
1972 E
1999 JJ
1944 SV
1948 V
1956 S
1958 S
1938 SV
1952 V
1964 S
1992 E
1948 V
1950 V
1991 E
1937 SV
1955 V
1974 E
1978 E
1947 V
1951V
1942 sV
1948 V
1952 Vv
1957 S
1971 E
1987 E
1993 E
1948 V
1954 Vv
1962 S
1967 S
2000 JJ
1961 S
1990 E



Sportschiitzen Tannerli
6. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

221 529 Bachofen Karl

222 529 Blatter Oliver

223 529 Hafliger Margrit
224 528 Schelbert Julia
225 528 Frei Walter

226 527 Bachmann Karl
227 527 Sonderegger Alfred
228 526 Felber Roman

229 526 May Stefan

230 525 Arnold Christian
231 524 Wildi Ernest

232 524 Erni Christin

233 523 Steiner Arno

234 523 Méroz René

235 522 Kaiser Marlies

236 521 Willi Christian

237 521 Knecht Heinrich
238 521 Meister Hansruedi
239 520 Furrer Hansruedi
240 520 Zuger Martin

241 520 Fischer Herbert
242 519 Clavadetscher Jakob
243 519 Ladrero Francisco de Borja
244 518 Maurer Robert

245 515 Zwicker Felix

246 515 Scheuber Godi
247 513 Matthys Beat

248 512 Polazzetto Stefano
249 512 Hafliger Walter
250 511 Weiss Franz

251 509 Hitz Jurg

252 508 Schaad Beat

253 506 Corasaniti Giuseppe
254 505 Furger Gian

255 504 Kleiner Philip

256 502 Schuler Viktor

257 500 Wiss Josef

258 500 Briiesch Christian
259 498 Schuler Anton

260 494 Elsener Josef

261 494 Honegger Veronika

2015

Tannerli-Auszahlung

Verein

Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Fischbach, Sportschitzen

Steinen, Sportschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Kolliken, Sportschiitzen
Buochs-Ennetburgen, Sportschiitzen
Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub
Kissnacht, Sportschitzen

Zizers, Sportschitzen

Einsiedeln, Sportschitzen

Altdorf, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen
Zirich-Aussersihl, Sportschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Winistorf, Sportschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen
Fischbach-Gdslikon, Sportschiitzen
Zizers, Sportschitzen
Wettingen-Wurenlos, Sportschiltzen
Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Bowil, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

Ebikon, Sportschitzen

Adliswil, Schiitzenverein

Ibach, Sportschitzen

Fischbach, Sportschiitzen

Zug, Sportschitzen

Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Leventina, Societa Tiro Sportivo Leventina
Steinerberg, Sportschitzen

Horgen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Steinerberg, Sportschitzen

Zug, Sportschitzen

Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen
Steinerberg, Sportschitzen

Zug, Sportschitzen

Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein

JG Kat
1958 S
1963 S
1964 S
1999 JJ
1953 V
1936 SV
1954 vV
1997 J
1966 S
1961 S
1940 SV
1951 V
1996 J
1958 S
1999 JJ
1945 sV
1946 V
1961 S
1945 SV
1952 V
1956 S
1944 SV
1973 E
1957 S
1947 VvV
1955 V
1956 S
1936 SV
1958 S
1965 S
1960 S
1971 E
1949 vV
1998 J
1989 E
1947 V
1941 sV
1944 SV
1946 V
1944 SV
1967 S



